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Weekly Rainfall, 2021

04™ December-11" December

Actual Rainfall Normal
(mm) Rainfall(mm)
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14.5
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8.5
23.7
18.7
15.4
8.7
7.5
6.7
1.4

11.7
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2.1
3.4
3.7
5.5
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2.2
3.9
2.1
2.9
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5.2

Government of India
Ministry of Earth Sciences,
Meteorological Centre, Shimla

Percentage (%)
Departure from
the normal

159
81

122
49
129
331
140
598
123
259
132

125



